leaflet version 3.0
Trapezoidal bucket
With adjustable wings type TBV with
CW0/CW55
To Excavators in the class 0-60 ton
Intended for digging trenches and slopes
Eurosteel BV
Van Heemskerckweg 10
5928 LL Venlo
The Netherlands
T:	+31 (0)77 387 60 60
F: +31 (0)77 382 49 47
E:	info@eurosteel.nl
leaflet version 3.0
Bucket type B (mm) L (mm) H (mm) R1° R2° R3° Capacity (1:1)
TBV.1.033.0300 300 660 1950 45° 33,3° 26,3° 275 ltr.
TBV.3.044.0500 500 783 2500 45° 33,3° 26,3° 690 ltr.
TBV.3.050.0400 400 807 2500 45° 33,3° 26,3° 800 ltr.
TBV.4.057.0500 500 881 3000 45° 33,3° 26,3° 950 ltr.
TBV.4.070.0500 500 970 3000 45° 33,3° 26,3° 1230 ltr.
TBV.4.083.0500 500 970 3000 45° 33,3° 26,3° 1645 ltr.
TBV.45.083.0700 700 970 3000 45° 33,3° 26,3° 1980 ltr.
TBV.5.100.0500 500 1256 3000 45° 33,3° 26,3° 1720 ltr.
TBV.5.120.0500 500 1298 3000 45° 33,3° 26,3° 2360 ltr.
Trapezoidal bucket
Characteristics of Trapezoidal Bucket with
adjustable wings:
•	 Intended for fast and easy digging of trenches and slopes
•	 Adjustable wings provide more options and excavation activities
•	 Composed of high quality and durable materials
•	 Several other versions, widths and capacities possible on request